Rank Competitor(s)
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Mireille Parent
anny carrier

Liesl Corson
Trycia-Grace Lynch
Robyn Lasci

Club

CPA de Rimouski
Patinage St-Bruno
Goulbourn SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Sudbury SC

Skate Canada

Brandon Toste

Date:

7-Mar-2025

2025 Skate Ontario Adult Championships

Kanata, ON
March 7 to 8, 2025

Gold Women (Class III)

Category Result Summary

Points

33.86
30.44
27.99
26.60
18.46
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Amy Doucette

Patinage Canada



